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D E M O  F E A T U R E SVIEW OPTIONS & PRICING

DEMO FEATURESGET STARTED

SIZE
SMALL

ex. 16in x 12in

MEDIUM
ex. 24in x 16in

LARGE
ex. 36in x 24in

X-LARGE
ex. 48in x 36in

LUSTER/
MATTE 

$224.95

$249.95

$303.95

$411.95

CANVAS

N/A

$323.25

$388.35

$527.35

FILE

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00
*$195.95 Design Fee included in Luster and Canvas pricing

PREMIUM DESIGN SERVICE

SIZE
SMALL

ex. 16in x 12in

MEDIUM
ex. 24in x 16in

LARGE
ex. 36in x 24in

X-LARGE
ex. 48in x 36in

LUSTER/
MATTE 

$69.95

$79.95

$99.95

$159.95

CANVAS

N/A

$119.95

$169.95

$279.95

FILE*

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95
*Digital file pricing will vary for corporate use ($199.95) or commercial use ($399.95). View full licensing info here.

PROOF

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Collaboration & Interactive Options
Embedding, submission flow, hashtags, etc.

https://www.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic-tool/omt_interactive_pricing_guide.pdf
https://www.picturemosaics.com/photo-mosaic-tool/omt_interactive_pricing_guide.pdf
https://www.picturemosaics.com/purchase/mosaics.php
https://www.picturemosaics.com/purchase/mosaics.php
https://www.picturemosaics.com/terms/

