PRICING GUIDE

THE ONLINE .MOSAIC TOOL™

SIZE	PROOF	LUSTER/ MATTE	CANVAS	FILE*
SMALL ex. 16in x 12in	FREE	\$69.95	N/A	\$39.95
MEDIUM ex. 24in x 16in	FREE	\$79.95	\$119.95	\$39.95
LARGE ex. 36in x 24in	FREE	\$99.95	\$169.95	\$39.95
X-LARGE ex. 48in x 36in	FREE	\$159.95	\$279.95	\$39.95

*Digital file pricing will vary for corporate use (\$199.95) or commercial use (\$399.95). View full licensing info here.

Collaboration & Interactive Options Embedding, submission flow, hashtags, etc.

VIEW OPTIONS & PRICING

PREMIUM DESIGN SERVICE

SIZE	LUSTER/ MATTE	CANVAS	FILE
SMALL ex. 16in x 12in	\$224.95	N/A	\$300.00
MEDIUM ex. 24in x 16in	\$249.95	\$323.25	\$300.00
LARGE ex. 36in x 24in	\$303.95	\$388.35	\$300.00
X-LARGE ex. 48in x 36in	\$411.95	\$527.35	\$300.00

*\$195.95 Design Fee included in Luster and Canvas pricing

GET STARTED